
39.75

40.48

40.75

40.92

41.07

41.21

41.23

41.24

41.27

41.26
41.01

41.10

41.03

41.03

41.02

40.87

40.74

40.54

40.36

39.94

39.83

40.17

40.37

40.55

40.68

40.62

40.68

40.66

40.53

40.52

40.25 39.54

39.82

39.86

39.95

39.98

39.95

39.88

39.81

39.71

39.64

39.64

39.54

38.45
38.57

38.69

38.79

38.95

39.05

39.16

39.22

39.25

39.18

39.23

39.15 38.95

38.94

38.85

38.85

38.74

38.58

38.46

38.35

38.16

38.08

37.99

37.89 37.56

37.52

37.64

37.79

38.02

38.12

38.37

38.58

38.68

38.89

39.00
39.00

38.89

38.69

38.56

38.27

37.86

37.63

37.50

37.31

37.23

37.11

37.03

36.75

36.87

36.96

37.06

37.23

37.42

37.79

38.24

38.59

38.78

38.97

39.11 38.92

38.96

38.81

38.69

38.39

37.95

37.54

37.25

37.08

36.91

36.87

36.85

36.77
36.88

37.01

36.99

37.02

37.22

37.48

37.87

38.29

38.53

38.56

38.68

38.73

38.75
38.53

38.52

38.43

38.46

38.32

38.09

37.80

37.54

37.30

37.10

37.05

37.15

37.00

37.24

37.30

37.20

37.28

37.43

37.66

37.86

38.01

38.15

38.24

38.20

38.28

38.36

38.17

38.24

38.19

38.09

38.04

37.98

37.88

37.80

37.75

37.51

37.39

37.36

37.37

37.27

37.38

37.46

37.47

37.48

37.60

37.73

37.74

37.79

37.94

37.98

38.00

38.04

38.05

37.69

36.34

35.20

35.15

35.24

35.65

37.04

38.00

38.04

37.87

37.81

37.70

37.64

37.60

37.58

37.54

37.51

37.57

37.47

37.27

37.48

37.50

37.50

37.40

37.46

37.46

37.50

37.48

37.55

37.81

37.96

35.06

35.28

35.36

35.42

37.63

37.49

37.39

37.28

37.24

37.21

37.32

37.35

37.26

37.07

37.13

37.14

37.07

37.17

37.21

37.26

37.32

36.98

36.92

MH
MH

CL36.80
CL36.77

36.78

36.83

PTPT

PT

37.90

37.75

37.57

37.61

35.60
35.58

35.35

35
.0

9

37.33
37.39

37.54
37.37

37.26 36.93

36
.6

8

36
.8

2

36
.9

6

37
.0

4

37
.1

6

37
.2

4

37.26
37.58

37
.8

0
37

.9
3

36
.16

34
.77

41
.3

1

41
.3

2

41
.3

1

41
.2

4

41
.0

6

40
.9

0

40
.2

2
40

.3
8

41
.3

4

41.28 40.91
40.28 39.58 39.23

39.16
39.22 39.01 38.93 38.69 38.56 38.39

38.37

37.95

36.82

35.67

35.25

35.26

G0.2
MG

MG

37.49

37.46

37.36

37.24

37.08

36.87

36.91

37.32
37.72

38.09

38.41

39.30

39.46

39.69

39.73

40.62

40.17

40.15

40.59

41.04

40.98

40.56

40.07

39.88

40.52

40.98

40.93

40.40

39.81

39.80

40.40

40.95

41.05

41.12

41.30

41.55

41.62

41.58
41.59

41.46

41.30

41.20

41.33

41.44

41.54

41.51

41.48

41.32

41.22

40.93

40.68

40.23

39.70

39.81

40.38

40.79

41.04

41.20

41.32

41.35

41.35

41.43

41
.0

2

41
.0

2

40.99

40.99

40.98

41.00

41.02

40
.9

7

40
.9

4

40
.9

4

40
.9

6

40
.9

5

40
.9

7

40
.9

8

40
.9

7

G
40.91

40.95

41
.0

0

41
.0

0

41.00

40
.9

940
.9

8

40.97

40.99
40.99 40.89

40.99

40
.95

40.97
40.96

40.96

40
.9

4

40
.9

8

41
.0

0

IC
CL40.84

40.98

40
.9

8 IC

IC
IC IC

CL40.96

CL40.93
CL40.94 CL40.95

IC
CL40.98

40.88

40.90

40.8940
.9

0

40
.9

1

IC

IC

CL40.95

CL40.81

41
.1

5

41.05
41.04

41.05

40.82

40.69

40.58

40.47

40.54

40.63

40.4740.31

G

G

G

40.33

40.31

40.16

37.86
37.88

37
.8

1
37

.7
9

37
.8

5
37

.9
0

37.96
37.94

37
.8

9
37

.8
9

37
.9

2
38

.0
0

MH
CL38.25

MH
CL37.98

37.90
37.93

KO
37.92

41.63

36.8037.6738.2938.5938.6938.7938.9739.0439.1539.2839.3539.3639.3939.8540.6041.1441.4441.5941.7141.55

41.71 41.64 41.70 41.63 41.42 41.16 40.59 39.90 39.52 39.48 39.46 39.36 39.27 39.23 39.17 38.95 38.82 38.57 38.20 37.42 36.48
35.96

35.5335.94
36.32

37.2438.2038.6538.8639.1439.3139.3939.3939.4539.5639.6039.5939.9540.5841.1841.4941.7241.8341.8641.87

41.99 41.95 41.96 41.82 41.53 41.09 40.41 39.90 39.70 39.69 39.67 39.62 39.62 39.59 39.55 39.35 39.04 38.82 38.12 37.08
36.29 36.00

36.32
37.7438.5939.1439.3739.6139.6339.6939.7239.7239.7739.8239.8940.2640.8041.4341.8341.9441.9842.07

42.21 42.14 42.11 41.96 41.47 40.79 40.26 40.03 39.98 39.90 39.86 39.89 39.82 39.72 39.73 39.49 39.13 38.34

39.1639.6039.7839.9039.9340.0340.0240.0840.1540.3340.4941.0041.6842.1042.1942.2242.31

40.16 40.13
39.89

39.6541.87 41.80 41.83 41.92 41.84 41.85 41.88 42.04 42.18
42.31

42.2642.0441.9441.7741.76

41.23 41.38 41.38 41.49 41.72 41.55 41.75 41.86 41.90

41.8741.7041.6441.6141.6541.3541.2641.34

41.16
41.46 41.49 41.60 41.69 41.82

41.7941.6641.5341.4141.1741.08

41.24 41.16
41.45 41.61 41.78

39
.3

6

38
.9

8

38
.5

3
38

.4
0

38
.1

8

38.03
38.04

38.06

38.26

38.49

39.75

40.37

40.28

40.46

40
.6

4

40
.8

9

40.7940.54

40.37

40.20

39.3438.63

38.11
38.08

38.14

38
.1

6
38

.2
8

38
.3

9
38

.5
2

38
.6

7
38

.7
6

39.01

39
.4

6

39
.0

8

38
.6

2
38

.4
7

38
.2

2

38.11
38.13

38.15

38.35

38.52

39.84

40.48

40.38

40.54

40
.6

3

41
.0

2

40.8940.62

40.47

40.30

39.4538.64

38.23
38.20

38.24

38
.2

8
38

.3
7

38
.4

8
38

.6
4

38
.7

9
38

.8
9

39.10

G
38.25

38
.8

4

38
.6

3

38
.4

2
38

.3
3

38.21

MH
CL38.94

RS

38.29

38
.8

2
38

.9
4

PT

MKR

TIE

LP

MH
CL38.37

KO
37.84

LP

G
38.68

39
.5

2

39
.1

5

38
.6

0
38

.5
3 38
.2

0

38
.2

6

38
.8

2

39
.4

2

38
.2

0

38.16
38.19

38.00

37
.9

2

G
38.06

LP

RS

RS
SP
NP

37.95
37.90

37.86
37.86

38.02
37.98

37.97
37.96

KO
37.84

38.56

38
.8

3
38

.6
3

38
.4

8
38

.2
9

38.08

38.01

38.58

38
.9

4
38

.7
5

38
.5

8
38

.3
8

38.16

38.09

38.05

38.00

37.94

38.84

38.56

38.14

37.93

37.95

38.05

37.99

37.97

38.14

38.54
38.44

39.00

39
.1

8
39

.0
0

39
.0

8
38

.7
8

38
.4

0

39.02 39.74

40.90

38
.4

8

IC
CL38.60

MH
CL38.05

38
.9

3

38.44 38.74

39.97

IC

IC
MKR

MKRG1.538.73 39.29 40.18

38.60

41.70

41.65

41.67
41.54

41.2841.0940.8941.1341.0840.97
WSV
WSV MKR

MKR

38.92

40
.8

5

40.78

40.18

39.4139.03

MG

G
38.96

41.07

41.08

RE
RE41

.0
2IC

CL41.01

40.90 41.06

LP

LP

40
.6

6

40
.5

0

39.76

39.83

39.80

39.65

39.53

39.52

39.53

39
.6

2

40
.1

3

40
.8

2

LP
LP

40.98 40.96 40.94

40.96 41.07 41.09 41.11

IC
CL41.06

DRDR

40.84

RE

40.83

LP

40
.8

2

41
.0

8

41
.1

9

41
.3

1

41
.3

6

41
.3

7

41.52
41.54

41.54
41.43

41.16

39.44 40.10 40.59

39.88
39.23

39.03
39.14

38.95 40.39 41.00

40.23
39.7739.77

39.39

39
.2

0

39.83 40.39

SP SP

PB

39
.1

9

G
39.07

38.9438.6338.41

39
.1

1

38.8538.54

39
.2

3

38.9538.54
39.02

39.19

42
.4

9
42

.2
0

42
.1

7
41

.9
6

41
.8

4
41

.8
0

41.81 41.70
41.69

41.52 41.44
41.35

40.68 39.99 39.33 39.16
39.31

39.24
39.06

38.90 38.77 38.65
38.38

38.26

37.55

36.86

42
.1

0

41.99

41.97 41.88
41.89

41.78
41.83

42.31

42
.6

0
42

.5
3

39.51

39.64

O
T

O
T

40.73

40.40

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

37.44

37.63

36.83

36.39

36.31

36.13

35.79

35.58

38.78
38.54

37.79

MG

MG MG MG MG
MG MG MG

42.55
42.38 42.07 42.19

41.26
40.38 40.03

40.13

39.60 39.27
39.54

39.04

38.69

37.09

MG
SAP MG

G0.3

MG

G0.3
MGMG

G1.0
G1.2 MG

MG

MG
MG MG

MG MG MG MG MG MG

MG G0.8

MG

EP

TP 36.12

35.51

35.66

35
.5

8

35.48

35.57

35
.5

6

35
.46

35
.29

35
.43

35
.22

35.50

35.15

35.32 34.28

33
.38

35.95

35.70

34.36

33.68

33.56

MG

MG G0.5
G0.3

MG
MG

MG
MG

MG

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

EP

41.23

41.45

41.24

41.25

41.00

41.03

40.99
41.13

41.24

40.85

40.85
40.91 41.09

41.1840.91
40.8040.7940.91

41.93

39.82

39.89

40.21

41.62

41.90

41.16

41.50

41.73

41.49
41.26

41.26

41.31
41.73

39
.7

2

42.22
41.60

41.45
41.47

41.13

41.11 40.98 41.05 41.10 41.40 41.58 41.50 41.47 41.88
42.06

41.10
41.23

41.28
41.67

41
.7

6

41.72
41.77

40.6240.01

41.0940.25

38
.75

38
.9

5
39

.2
8

39.44

39.32
39.48

39.68

39.53

39.54 40.61
MG

41.20
41.40 41.53 41.68

41
.7

7
41

.7
9

42
.0

0

41
.8

2

41.7641.6541.49

MG

41.67
41.84

40
.1

8

39.60
39.50

39.35

EP

TIE
39

.33

38.25

38.02

38.09

38.12

38.14

38.65

38.82

38.95

39.02

G0.5

G1.0
G0.4
G1.0

MG

G0.6
G1.1

MG MG
G0.7

G1.3

G0.6 G0.5

MG
MG

G1.4

37
.4

4
37

.4
4

37
.6

3

37
.6

6

37.24

37.39

37.38

34.48

34
.41

34.18

34
.2

0

34.53

34.9535.42
36.07

36.49

36.93
37.18

37.43

37.4537.49
37.37

37.41

37.27

37.11

37.07
37.06

37.06

37.01

37.06
37.21

37.45

37.68

37.87

38.02

38.02

38.03

38.08

38.20

38.16

38.16

38.04

38.02

37.87

38.02

38.26

37.87

G1.0

MG

MG

MG

G1.3 MG
MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

SAPMG

MG
G0.4

MG
MG

MG

37.08

37.20

37.32

37.46

37.53

37.50

37.54

38.25

37
.4

2

37
.3

6

37
.3

2

37
.5

0

38.22

37
.5

3

38
.1

7

37.76

37.19

37.21

37.50

37.27

37.30

37.30

EP

O
E

O
E

O
E

38.21

37.92

38.35

38.04

37.78

37.56

37
.58

37.54

G1.8

G1.4
MG

MG

MG

G0.8

MG
MG

MG

MG

WM

MG
MG

MG

MG
MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG
MG

MG
MG

MG

MG

G0.3
MG

39.38

39.59

39.64

39.62

37.96
38.03

38.08

38.09

38.10

37.92

37.91

38.06

37.92

37.91

37.75

37.24

37.34

37.24

37.06

37.05

37.21

37.22

MH
CL37.16

SO1

SO2

SO7

SO8

SO9
SO10SO11

SO12

(42.59)(42.63)
(42.36)

(42.16)(42.20)(41.87)
(42.30) (42.00)

(41.51)

(41.65)

(41.83)

(41.90)

37.39

37.36
37.42

37.55

37.55

37
.7

1

39
.8

5

46.07

46.76

45.60

45
.0

5

44.47

44.00
44.69

45.00

45.13

45.0745.31

45.53

45.45

45.07

44.53

45.33

46.59

46.20

45.68

46.91

46.18

45.88

45.51

45.22

44
.8

9

43
.5

8

42
.8

7

42.11

42.10
41.75 41.22

40.48
40.46

40.46

40.36

40.05

40.03

40.34 40.52 40.40
39.50

38.0537.0837.51

37.45

37.36

37.07

37.17

36.92

36.69

37.09

37.22

37.07

37
.1

9

37.58

37.34

37
.7

8

39.57
40.82

42.3443.17

42.53

37.19

37.14

37.20

37.07

37.17

37.18

36.95

36.92

36.97

36.75

36.82

36.83

37.03

36.98

36.79

37.15

36.87

36.78

36.93

37.10

36.97

37.19

46.73

46.97

47.39 47.39

47.49

47.80

49.10

49.25

49.23

49.17

49.14

49.02

48.30

47.44

45
.9

4

46.5946.85

46.79

46.44

46.08

45.85

44.98

45.27

45.66
46.02

BT

SP

MH
CL45.95

SP
SP

46.60

46
.8

2

46.65

46.16

45
.9

5

45
.8245.71

45.35

44.99

44.57

46.61

46.24

45.86

45.53

45.13

44.71

44.29

46.72

46.34

45.88

45.63

45.22

44.81

44.37

44.07

44
.3

7

44.15

44
.5

0 44.60
44.67

44.96

45.32

45.76

46.07

46.44

44.76

44.75
45.05

45.43

45.85

46.13

46.54

44.35

44.73

45.03

45.39

45.84

46.26

46
.6

0

46
.2

0

G
45.79

37.02
37.04

MG

MG

37.07

38.33

38.39

MONITORING
POINT
37.06

36.81

MONITORING
POINT
36.60

36.52

36.36

36.43

38.07

38.00

37.86

37.88

37.87

37.98

38.03

38.05

38.06

38.03

38.08

37.99

37.91

37.91

37.90

37.90

37.82
37.66

37.36
37.10

36.94
36.97

37.00
36.99 36.99

37.01

37.19
37.28

37.22
37.33

37.21
36.99 36.84 36.74

36.43
35.95 35.34

34.68

37.19

36.93

36.67

36.50

36.48
36.38

36.50

36.7436.95
37.07

37.13

MONITORING
POINT
36.39

36.81

36.83
36.97

MH
CL36.94

37.27

37.21
37.10

36.66
36.55

36.46 36.40
36.40

36.54
36.85

37.18
37.22

37.27

37.08

36.82

36.87

36.54

36.32
36.31

35.94

36
.25

37.51 37.58
37.50

37.26
36.93

36.91

36.99

37.18

37.27

37.22

37.13
37.02

36.87
36.63

37.35
36.99

37.64

37.31

37.55

37.71

37.70

37.63

37.02

37.00

37.09

37.63
37.71

37.66

37.16

37.22

37.19

37.15

MONITORING
POINT
37.24 37.24

37.19

MG

G3.037.09
36.93

36.76

36.83

36.95

37.15

37.22

MH
CL36.88

36.79

MG
MG

36.60 36.12

MKR MKR

36
.6

0

36
.4

4

36.4437.32

37.30

37.53

37.72

G1.1

33.70

33.98 33.40

33.16

OP
450Ø
IL33.77

SoL34.23
SP

MG

33.81

33.78

34.5535.13

36
.6

9
36

.7
5

36.67
36.62

36.48
36.16

35.81

35.59

35.50

35.43

35.22
34.92 34.85 35.10

35.06

35.30

33.80

33.78

33.64

33.62

33.92

34.06

33.93

34.35

MONITORING
POINT
35.10 35.10

35.04
35.04

35.33

35.42

35.02

35.03

34.55

34.30

34.09

33.90
33.57

MONITORING
POINT
35.23

37.63

40.23

40.13

37.01

37.68

35.84

35.53

38.49

34.00
SP

36.35

35.19

35.16

35.20

34.97

34.71

34.06

33
.9

2
33

.3
8

MONITORING
POINT
34.37

34.12

34.46

34.89

35.06

53.24

52.32

51.32
49.50

51.77

53.29

52.2252.57

51.71

49.80

40.10

39.71

39.42
39.17

38.24

38.40

38.40

38.37

38.45

38.80

39.20

40.92

39.52

38.15
37.17

36.77
36.61

36.57
36.60

36.86
37.09

37.37

37.42

37.32

37.28

36.82

36.65
36.57

36.35

35.78

35.49

35.24

35.16

35.11

34.53

34.29

34.15

34.10

51.14

51.06

50.65

50.47

48.28
47.62

46.91

45.49

45.20

45.84

45.43

45.18

45.23

44.97

44.73

44.68

44.95

45.27

45.32

45.65

45.98

46.90

45.28

44.88

44.81

44.53

44.54

46.41

46.29

47.11

47.82

48.69

48.37

49.03

49.02

48.55

48.05

46.87

46.72

46.86

47.03

46.68

50.01

49.57

49.16

48.74

48.14

47.72

47.49

46.75

46.55

46.34

46.01

45.54

44.98

MONITORING
POINT

MONITORING
POINT

MONITORING
POINT

MONITORING
POINT

45.20

44.71

45.88

46.96 SAP

MONITORING
POINT

MONITORING
POINT

50.58

47.62

MONITORING
POINT
51.72

MONITORING
POINT
36.97

44.47

44.86
45.8347.36

49.18

51.21
51.46

51.70
51.45

51.21

44.66

44.91

45.48

46.08

46.74

47.25

47.99

48.58

49.18

49.85

50.46

50.74

51.11

51.38

51.61

51.61

42.33

42.95

43.37

44.16

44.71

45.14

45.56 46.02
46.71

47.74

48.97

49.54

50.09
50.64

50.79
51.13

SAP

MONITORING
POINT
44.49

MG

50.01
49.63

49.45

49.28

48.66

47.47

46.31

45.50

44.49

44.07

44.93

45.90

46.88

48.04
49.28

49.27
49.38

49.61

MONITORING
POINT
45.98

49
.1

449
.1

6

42.12
42.63

42.99

43.27

43.40

43.13

43.14

43.29

43.30

43.41

43.74
43.91

44.01

44.15

44.32

42.13

41.52

42.21

41.78

41.33

41.57

41.45

40.58

51.09

51.43

51.25

MONITORING
POINT
53.41

51.71

53.92

54.05

53
.5

5
52

.3
8

47
.0

2

44.68

44.35

44.07

44.22
42.58

41.19
40.50

37
.97

MONITORING
POINT
36.14

33.79

34.01

34.17

34.32

34.71

34.98

34.96

34.90

34.25

34.06

33.89
33.79

34.79
37.72

40.34

MONITORING
POINT
36.01

36.9739.62

36.55

39.50

35.37

38.82

36.02

38.07

44.15

44.11

44.37

44.84

45.28
45.49

44.43

44.38

44.34

44.33

44.27

44.19

44.17

44.09

43.90

43.71

43.58

43.45
43.45

43.42

43.36

43.33
43.34

43.55

43.45

43.31

42.9942.85

42.55

40.62

40.23

40.09

40.41

40.47

40.48

40.51

40.60
40.7241.09

41.49

41.86

42
.2

0

42
.4

9

42
.8

8
43

.4
2

43
.3

3
42

.8
2

42
.30

41.90
41.47 41.00 40.70

40.52

40.49

40.26

40.13

40.29
40.49

40.86 41.41 41.77

42.68 42.92 43.05 43.13 43.31

44.87

45.39

44.78

43.89
43.57

43.62
43.52

43.43
43.42

43.42
43.51

43.54
43.63

43.84

44.16
44.19

44.21

44.27

44.37

44.47

51.22

51.15

51.03

50.67

50.21

49.84

49.42

49.04

48.70

48.44

48.17

47.91

47.53

47.16

46.87

46.62

46.31

45.54

44.86

44.65

44.93
45.01

44.88
44.77

44.84

45.59

45.88

46.35

46.53

46.81

47.13

47.45

47.86

48.18

48.50

48.70

48.98

49.32

49.59

50.06

50.46

50.73

50.89

51.05

51.17

46.37

45.69

47.82

49.58

50.55

51.49

51.62

51.27

50.20

48.82

47.31

46.01

48.05

49.69

51.55

51.40

51.11

50.02

49.06

47.04

44.71

44.72

47.51

49.25

50.67

50.85

50.98

51.08

50.83

49.45

47.63

45.23

45.61

47.35

49.10

50.57

50.88

50.68

50.60

50.26

48.85

46.63

43.94

42.50

45.35

48.05

49.71

50.28

50.39

50.54

50.33

49.02

47.29

45.83

45.49

47.03

48.53

49.91

50.04

50.03

49.78

48.87

44.12

42.81

39.72

37.31

37.14

38.18

43.46

45.77

47.61

49.13

49.47

49.37

49.30

48.28

46.82

45.18

45.29

46.62

47.93

48.85

48.96

48.88

48.24

46.42

44.51

43.06

45.11

47.33

48.11

48.37

48.35

47.54

46.29

45.02

44.75

47.73

47.72

47.41

46.36

36.50

38.33

42.84
43.14

45.20

46.52

47.13

47.18

45.94

44.67

45.61

46.49

46.28

45.39

43.56

42.10

39.87

43.84

45.86

45.47

45.38

44.53
44.60

42.28

40.79

37.90

37.14

38.93
39.62

41.02

43.60

44.90

45.34

45.18

44.92

44.76

44.47

42.69

42.32

44.12

44.60

44.92

44.96

43.88

42.58

42.25

43.42

44.23

44.97

43.64

42.87

41.70

40.69

41.91

43.12

46.53

45.53

51.67

50.64

51.01

40.23

38.43

38.02

38.75

38.78

41.35

45.49

45.30

44.95

44.68

44.51

44.27

44.20

44.31

44.46

44.42

44.52

44.30

44.34

44.48

44.65

44.86

45.08
45.37

45.61

54.14

47.4249.7852.11
53.6054.73

54.82

53.6153.19 52.18 50.70 48.68 46.34 45.16

43.17
47.0248.8950.25

48.26 46.72

45.02

44.44
46.07

MONITORING
POINT

MONITORING
POINT

MONITORING
POINT

43.64

49.42

44.74
SP

SP

41.40

41.91

42.27

43.36

42.98

44.37

44.47

44.36

44.09

43.88

43.66

43.65

43.77

43.74

40.64

40.34

40.53

40.62

40.72

MG

MG

MG

SI1

SI2

SI3

SI4

SI5

TP

G

EIC
CL38.38

EIC
CL38.35

EIC
CL38.19

MONITORING
POINT
49.75

MONITORING
POINT
47.80

IL34.99

IL36.68

IL37.27

IL
37

.3
2

IL
37

.2
4

IL40.26

IL39.52

IL40.19

IL39.54

IL35.60

IL35.76

MH
CL37.37

IL35.38

40.99

ST
O

N
E 

W
AL

L
GRAVEL

P\R

B\W

P\R

CH\L

PAVING

PA
VI

N
G

CH
\L

CH\L

CH\L
GRAVEL

PAVING

CONC

PA
VI

NG

G
R

AV
EL

CH\L

TA
R

M
AC

P\W

B\W

B\W

P\W

P\R

P\R

B/W

P\R

P\R

P\RP\W

P\W

D
SW

B\WP\
W

DSW

TARMAC

DSW B/W

C
H

\L

P\W

P\R

TARMAC

GRAVEL

DSWB\W

P\W

P\W
P\W

P\
W

P\W

B/W

GRAVEL

B/W

CH
/L

CH/L

I/R

I/R

I/R

CONC CONC
CONC

CONC

C/
L

CONC
CONC

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

TARMAC

G
R

AS
S

G
R

AS
S

TA
R

M
AC

G
R

A
S

S

S
W

STONE W
ALL

B/W

DSW

P/W

CH/L

I/R

DC DC

P\W

B/W

TARMAC

CH
\L

TARMAC

GRASS

GRASS

P\W

P\W

P\W

DSW

P\W

P\W

P\W

B\W

P\W

B/W

P\W
B\W

CH\L

CH\L

P\W

P\
W

G
R

AVEL

W
/M

TREES

B/W

TREES

GRASS

TR
E

E
S

/B
U

S
H

E
S

B
/W

B/W

B/W

POLICE KENNELS

BU
IL

DI
NG

EX
IS

TI
NG

CW

CW

CW
CONC

CONC
CW

C/
B

PAVING

C
H

/L

B/
W

B/
W

CW
CW

SHED

CH/L

CH/L

C/B
CW

CW

CAR PARK

TREES/BUSHES

TREES

SW

WALL

STONE

TA
R

M
AC

GRAVEL

CH/L

WATER
TROUGH

ROUGH GROUND
STILE

STILE

B/W
TREES

GRAVEL

TREES
DSW

B/W

W/M

TARMAC

CH/L
B/W

ROUGH GROUND

BUSHES

BUSHES

GRASS FOOTPATH

ROUGH GROUND

CONC BNFL
PRIMARY SURVEY

CONTROL STATION 22

GRASS FOOTPATH

SELLAFIELD
NUCLEAR SITE

STILE

STILE

B/W TREES/BUSHES

B/
W

B/W ROUGH GROUND

GRASS

FOOTPATH

B/W

TREES

CH/L

STILE

ROUGH GROUND

TREES

B/W

STILE

B/W

C
H

/L

ROIUGH GROUND

CALDERBRIDGE WASTE WATER
TREATMENT WORKS

B/W
TREES

TREES

ROUGH GROUND

ROUGH GROUND

TREES

UNMADE
FOOTPATH

B/
W

TREES

GRASS

TREES

RIVER CALDER
FLOW

OVERHANGING TREES

B/W

B/W

GRASS

C
H

/L

B/
W

ROUGH GROUND

DSW

22
5

225

SEIZED
UTL SEIZED

UTL

SEIZED
UTL

DAMAGED
COVER
UTL

150 10
0

100

150

150

30
0

30
0

CATCH
PIT

SILTED

SEIZED
UTL

100

10
0

SEIZED
UTL

SEIZED
UTL

100
100

10
0

10
0

SEIZED
UTL

SEIZED
UTL

CABLES

10
0

100

100
2x100

100

CABLES

225
225

225 225

225
225

UTL

UTL

UTL

UTL

SYSTEMS

UKAS
MANAGEMENT

008


